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: 62-K  —  

Code No. : 62-K  Subject : Third Language — KANNADA 
  / New Syllabus  

 + /  Regular Fresh + Regular Repeater  
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21.  1 × 3 = 3 
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 2 × 3 = 6 
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 2 × 4 = 8 

26. 

 

27. 

 

 

 12 × 1 = 12 

28.  

     

     



www.ca
re

er
in

dia.
co

m

 CCE RF+RR 5 62-K  

1695635         RF+RR-444        [ Turn over 

29.  

     

     

30.  

     

     

31.  

     

     

32.  

    

     

33.  

     

     

34.  

     

     

35.  

     

     



www.ca
re

er
in

dia.
co

m

62-K  6 CCE RF+RR 

1695635         RF+RR-444         

36.  

     

     

37.  

     

    

38.  

     

     

39.  

     

     

 

  
   4 × 1 = 4 
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44. 1 × 3 = 3 
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1 × 4 = 4
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